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Clinical Practice Liaison Team   

Name and Credentials Region & States of 
Responsibility 

Contact Information 

Michele Anderson, DNP, PMHNP Great Planes 
MN, WI, MO, NE, KS IA, N. / S. 
Dakota  

M: 952- 460-0778 
miAnderson@neurocrine.com 
 

Greg Burns, DHSc, MMS, PA-C, FAAPA Florida M: 813-450-6555 
gburns@neurocine.com 

Heintje Calara, DNP, MA, RN NYC and PA 
PA, DE, NYC/Long Island 

M: 201-961-4485 
hcalara@neurocrine.com 

Joyce Chen, MSN, PMHNP-BC, PHN 
 

Mid Atlantic 
VA, DC, MD, NJ 

M: 410-980-6247 
jochen@neurocrine.com 

Rachel Childs, MS, MSSA, MA, ARNP,  PMHNP PNW and Northern CA 
Alaska, OR, WA, Idaho, and N. 
CA 

M: 612- 209-4019 
rchilds@neurocrine.com 

Anne-Marie Desmond, NP-BC, MS, CNS, RN  Northeast 
MA, ME, CT, RI, NH, VT 

M: 617-916-7779 
adesmond@neurocrine.com 

Regina Gurley, PA-C, CAQ-Psych North Carolina, KY, and Virginia M: 919-236-9679 
rgurley@neurocrine.com 
 
 

Jamie Hamill, DNP, APRN, PMHNP-BC MidWest 
IL, MI, IN, OH 

M: 224-373-0620 
jhamill@neurocrine.com 

Kelli Lozano, MSN, AGPCNP-BC 
 

Southeast 
TN, S. Carolina, GA, and AL 

M: 864-749-5553  
klozano@neurocrine.com 

Jennifer Mayer, DMSc, MPAS, PA-C Gulf Coast 
South Texas (San Antonio, 
Houston), LA, MS, AR  

M: 210-238-4438 
jmayer@neurocrine.com 

Tariq Parwani, MMSc, PA-C, CAQ Psychiatry  North Texas (Dallas, Fort 
Worth), and OK 

M: 832-580-4833 
tparwani@neurocrine.com 
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Tim Ho, PA S. California, Las Vegas and 

Hawaii 
M: 858-692-4745 
tho@neurocrine.com 

Whitney Tice, MSN, APRN, FNP-C  Rockies 
CO, AZ, MT, WY, NM, UT 

M: 720-601-8747 
wtice@neurocrine.com 

Leadership Team 
Jessica Johnson, PhD, APRN Director, Clinical Practice 

Liaisons   
M: 858-888-0144  
jjohnson@neurocrine.com 

Erika Giraldo, DNP, PMHNP Associate Director, West  M: 206-775-4594 
egiraldo@neurocrine.com 

Crystal Kelly, DHS, FNP, APRN Associate Director, East  M: 704-438-1876 
ckelly@neurocine.com 

Yeni Quintana, DHSc, MBA, MSN, APRN 
 

Associate Director, Central  M: 864.828.1055 
yquintana@neurocrine.com 
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